SR I

w o =\ o

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

LAY OFFICLS
PIEHL, RECANIQNE
Amb EVANE
A Psfeniowsl
et paration

B $. MAINE
FALLOM, HEVADA

CASE NO, 14127

IN THE THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF CHURCHILL '
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NEVADA, a :
national banking association,
Plaintiff, .
TRANSCRIPT OF ORIGINAL DOCKET
VS. .
OF JUDGMENT AND DECRER
GLEN O, WHITAKER and LILLY
WHITAKER, husband and wife,
Defendants.

/

GLEN O, WHITAKER and LILLY WHITAKER,
and wife,

Judgment Debtors: husband

Judgment Creditor:; FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NEVADA,

banking association

a national

Amount of SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO and

88/100 ($6,722.88) DOLLARE

Judginent:

Interest:

17% per annum, until

paid

from and aftexr October 1, 1980,

Costs: SIXTY-FIVE ($65,00)} DOLLARS

Attorney's fees: ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ($1,500.00) DOLLARS

Time of BEntry of Judgment: 2:24 p.m.

Satisfaction: NOME

STATE OF NEVADA )
)

)

ss,
County of Churchill

This is to certify that the foregeing is a true and
correct transcript of the entries in the above entitled case, as

the same appear in the Judgment Docket, Book éz . Page

-

aaox_JiéL,__rA6&5;§:;;-5; 




10
11
12
13
14
15
18
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

LAW OFFICES
CIENL, MECANIONE -
AMp EVAND

A Prafendenadl
Carporatien

4% B, WAINE
FALLON. HEVADA

[ 4T
iu;j%14

Affixed /

i

¥ MANUEL BARRENCHER,

Clerk of the"c@m

Mz/mm/

£

_Beputy Clerk

P "‘I‘\rl.v

RECTEDE ATP*GUESTOF

Dichl, mwnaanﬂz-éknns
EUDK_QO__fnni S

S00EC 4 Dz )9

=F .,,,‘
.
]

B .
FRE 1 ﬁé ﬂﬁ_ﬂ
FEE 5. t%:*__.

ek




