1	CASE NO. 14127
2	
3	
4	(1)
5	
6	IN THE THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
7	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF CHURCHILL
8	
9	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NEVADA, a
10	national banking association,
11	Plaintiff, TRANSCRIPT OF ORIGINAL DOCKET
	vs.  OF JUDGMENT AND DECREE
12 13	GLEN O. WHITAKER and LILLY WHITAKER, husband and wife,
14	Defendants.
15	
16	Judgment Debtors: GLEN O. WHITAKER and LILLY WHITAKER, husband and wife,
, 17	
18	Judgment Creditor: FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NEVADA, a national banking association
19	Amount of Judgment: SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO and 88/100 (\$6;722.88) DOLLARS
51	Interest: 17% per annum, from and after October 1, 1980, until paid
22	Costs: SIXTY-FIVE (\$65.00) DOLLARS
23	Attorney's fees: ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED (\$1,500.00) DOLLARS
24	Time of Entry of Judgment: 2:24 p.m.
25	Satisfaction: NONE
26	STATE OF NEVADA ) ) ss.
27	County of Churchill )
28	This is to certify that the foregoing is a true and
29	correct transcript of the entries in the above entitled case, as
30	the same appear in the Judgment Docket, Book 2 , Page,
LAW OFFICES DIEHL, RECANZONE AND EVANS	
A Professional Casporation	-1-
FALLON, NEVADA	

now of record in my office at 73 North Maine Street, Fallon, in said county and state. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of said Court, at Fallon, Nevada, this for day of December, 1980 MANUEL BARRENCHEA, Clerk of the Court Hubbard Clerk RECCENED AT REQUEST OF Dichl Revenzone + Evens 800K 90 FACE 5 80 DEC 4 AID: 19 OFFICIAL SCOOL STORMS WILLIS A. DIPAGE HEROMORR TEE 5 4.00 LAW OFFICES DIENL, RECANSONS A Professional Corporation 48 B. MAINE FALLON, NEVADA